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Purse Breakdown:2022 Corales Puntacana Championship (ends Mar 27, 2022)

Total Purse: 3,700,000

Pos. Pct. Amount 2 Tied 3 Tied 4 Tied 5 Tied 6 Tied 7 Tied 8 Tied 9 Tied 10 Tied

1 18% $666,000.00 $534,650.00 $441,533.34 $376,475.00 $331,520.00 $298,620.84 $273,800.00 $254,028.12 $237,827.78 $224,127.50

2 10.9% $403,300.00 $329,300.00 $279,966.66 $247,900.00 $225,145.00 $208,433.33 $195,175.00 $184,306.25 $175,030.56 $166,870.00

3 6.9% $255,300.00 $218,300.00 $196,100.00 $180,606.25 $169,460.00 $160,487.50 $153,021.42 $146,496.88 $140,600.00 $135,142.50

4 4.9% $181,300.00 $166,500.00 $155,708.33 $148,000.00 $141,525.00 $135,975.00 $130,953.57 $126,262.50 $121,791.66 $117,475.00

5 4.1% $151,700.00 $142,912.50 $136,900.00 $131,581.25 $126,910.00 $122,562.50 $118,400.00 $114,353.13 $110,383.34 $106,467.50

6 3.625% $134,125.00 $129,500.00 $124,875.00 $120,712.50 $116,735.00 $112,850.00 $109,017.86 $105,218.75 $101,441.66 $98,050.00

7 3.375% $124,875.00 $120,250.00 $116,241.66 $112,387.50 $108,595.00 $104,833.34 $101,089.29 $97,356.25 $94,041.66 $91,020.00

8 3.125% $115,625.00 $111,925.00 $108,225.00 $104,525.00 $100,825.00 $97,125.00 $93,425.00 $90,187.50 $87,258.34 $84,545.00

9 2.925% $108,225.00 $104,525.00 $100,825.00 $97,125.00 $93,425.00 $89,725.00 $86,553.57 $83,712.50 $81,091.66 $78,625.00

10 2.725% $100,825.00 $97,125.00 $93,425.00 $89,725.00 $86,025.00 $82,941.66 $80,210.71 $77,700.00 $75,336.11 $73,075.00

11 2.525% $93,425.00 $89,725.00 $86,025.00 $82,325.00 $79,365.00 $76,775.00 $74,396.43 $72,150.00 $69,991.66 $67,895.00

12 2.325% $86,025.00 $82,325.00 $78,625.00 $75,850.00 $73,445.00 $71,225.00 $69,110.71 $67,062.50 $65,058.33 $63,085.00

13 2.125% $78,625.00 $74,925.00 $72,458.34 $70,300.00 $68,265.00 $66,291.66 $64,353.57 $62,437.50 $60,536.11 $58,645.00

14 1.925% $71,225.00 $69,375.00 $67,525.00 $65,675.00 $63,825.00 $61,975.00 $60,125.00 $58,275.00 $56,425.00 $54,649.00

15 1.825% $67,525.00 $65,675.00 $63,825.00 $61,975.00 $60,125.00 $58,275.00 $56,425.00 $54,575.00 $52,807.22 $51,097.00

16 1.725% $63,825.00 $61,975.00 $60,125.00 $58,275.00 $56,425.00 $54,575.00 $52,725.00 $50,967.50 $49,271.67 $47,619.00

17 1.625% $60,125.00 $58,275.00 $56,425.00 $54,575.00 $52,725.00 $50,875.00 $49,130.71 $47,452.50 $45,818.33 $44,215.00

18 1.525% $56,425.00 $54,575.00 $52,725.00 $50,875.00 $49,025.00 $47,298.33 $45,642.14 $44,030.00 $42,447.22 $41,070.00

19 1.425% $52,725.00 $50,875.00 $49,025.00 $47,175.00 $45,473.00 $43,845.00 $42,259.29 $40,700.00 $39,363.89 $38,184.00

20 1.325% $49,025.00 $47,175.00 $45,325.00 $43,660.00 $42,069.00 $40,515.00 $38,982.14 $37,693.75 $36,568.33 $35,557.00

21 1.225% $45,325.00 $43,475.00 $41,871.67 $40,330.00 $38,813.00 $37,308.33 $36,075.00 $35,011.25 $34,060.55 $33,189.00

22 1.125% $41,625.00 $40,145.00 $38,665.00 $37,185.00 $35,705.00 $34,533.33 $33,537.86 $32,652.50 $31,840.55 $31,080.00

23 1.045% $38,665.00 $37,185.00 $35,705.00 $34,225.00 $33,115.00 $32,190.00 $31,370.71 $30,617.50 $29,908.33 $29,230.00

24 0.965% $35,705.00 $34,225.00 $32,745.00 $31,727.50 $30,895.00 $30,155.00 $29,467.86 $28,813.75 $28,181.67 $27,565.00

25 0.885% $32,745.00 $31,265.00 $30,401.67 $29,692.50 $29,045.00 $28,428.33 $27,829.29 $27,241.25 $26,660.55 $26,103.50

26 0.805% $29,785.00 $29,230.00 $28,675.00 $28,120.00 $27,565.00 $27,010.00 $26,455.00 $25,900.00 $25,365.55 $24,845.50

27 0.775% $28,675.00 $28,120.00 $27,565.00 $27,010.00 $26,455.00 $25,900.00 $25,345.00 $24,813.13 $24,296.67 $23,791.00

28 0.745% $27,565.00 $27,010.00 $26,455.00 $25,900.00 $25,345.00 $24,790.00 $24,261.43 $23,749.38 $23,248.33 $22,755.00

29 0.715% $26,455.00 $25,900.00 $25,345.00 $24,790.00 $24,235.00 $23,710.83 $23,204.29 $22,708.75 $22,220.55 $21,756.00

30 0.685% $25,345.00 $24,790.00 $24,235.00 $23,680.00 $23,162.00 $22,662.50 $22,173.57 $21,691.25 $21,233.89 $20,794.00

31 0.655% $24,235.00 $23,680.00 $23,125.00 $22,616.25 $22,126.00 $21,645.00 $21,169.29 $20,720.00 $20,288.33 $19,869.00

32 0.625% $23,125.00 $22,570.00 $22,076.67 $21,598.75 $21,127.00 $20,658.33 $20,217.86 $19,795.00 $19,383.89 $18,981.00

33 0.595% $22,015.00 $21,552.50 $21,090.00 $20,627.50 $20,165.00 $19,733.33 $19,319.29 $18,916.25 $18,520.55 $18,130.00

34 0.57% $21,090.00 $20,627.50 $20,165.00 $19,702.50 $19,277.00 $18,870.00 $18,473.57 $18,083.75 $17,698.33 $17,316.00

35 0.545% $20,165.00 $19,702.50 $19,240.00 $18,823.75 $18,426.00 $18,037.50 $17,654.29 $17,274.38 $16,896.67 $16,520.50

36 0.52% $19,240.00 $18,777.50 $18,376.67 $17,991.25 $17,612.00 $17,235.83 $16,861.43 $16,488.13 $16,115.56 $15,743.50

37 0.495% $18,315.00 $17,945.00 $17,575.00 $17,205.00 $16,835.00 $16,465.00 $16,095.00 $15,725.00 $15,355.00 $14,985.00

38 0.475% $17,575.00 $17,205.00 $16,835.00 $16,465.00 $16,095.00 $15,725.00 $15,355.00 $14,985.00 $14,615.00 $14,245.00
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39 0.455% $16,835.00 $16,465.00 $16,095.00 $15,725.00 $15,355.00 $14,985.00 $14,615.00 $14,245.00 $13,875.00 $13,519.80

40 0.435% $16,095.00 $15,725.00 $15,355.00 $14,985.00 $14,615.00 $14,245.00 $13,875.00 $13,505.00 $13,151.44 $12,816.80

41 0.415% $15,355.00 $14,985.00 $14,615.00 $14,245.00 $13,875.00 $13,505.00 $13,135.00 $12,783.50 $12,452.56 $12,158.20

42 0.395% $14,615.00 $14,245.00 $13,875.00 $13,505.00 $13,135.00 $12,765.00 $12,416.14 $12,089.75 $11,803.00 $11,551.40

43 0.375% $13,875.00 $13,505.00 $13,135.00 $12,765.00 $12,395.00 $12,049.67 $11,729.00 $11,451.50 $11,211.00 $10,996.40

44 0.355% $13,135.00 $12,765.00 $12,395.00 $12,025.00 $11,684.60 $11,371.33 $11,105.29 $10,878.00 $10,676.56 $10,500.60

45 0.335% $12,395.00 $12,025.00 $11,655.00 $11,322.00 $11,018.60 $10,767.00 $10,555.57 $10,369.25 $10,207.89 $10,064.00

46 0.315% $11,655.00 $11,285.00 $10,964.33 $10,674.50 $10,441.40 $10,249.00 $10,079.86 $9,934.50 $9,805.00 $9,694.00

47 0.295% $10,915.00 $10,619.00 $10,347.67 $10,138.00 $9,967.80 $9,817.33 $9,688.71 $9,573.75 $9,476.11 $9,390.60

48 0.279% $10,323.00 $10,064.00 $9,879.00 $9,731.00 $9,597.80 $9,484.33 $9,382.14 $9,296.25 $9,221.22 $9,153.80

49 0.265% $9,805.00 $9,657.00 $9,533.67 $9,416.50 $9,316.60 $9,225.33 $9,149.57 $9,083.50 $9,023.89 $8,968.80

50 0.257% $9,509.00 $9,398.00 $9,287.00 $9,194.50 $9,109.40 $9,040.33 $8,980.43 $8,926.25 $8,875.89 $8,828.20

51 0.251% $9,287.00 $9,176.00 $9,089.67 $9,009.50 $8,946.60 $8,892.33 $8,843.00 $8,796.75 $8,752.56 $8,709.80

52 0.245% $9,065.00 $8,991.00 $8,917.00 $8,861.50 $8,813.40 $8,769.00 $8,726.71 $8,685.75 $8,645.67 $8,606.20

53 0.241% $8,917.00 $8,843.00 $8,793.67 $8,750.50 $8,709.80 $8,670.33 $8,631.57 $8,593.25 $8,555.22 $8,517.40

54 0.237% $8,769.00 $8,732.00 $8,695.00 $8,658.00 $8,621.00 $8,584.00 $8,547.00 $8,510.00 $8,473.00 $8,436.00

55 0.235% $8,695.00 $8,658.00 $8,621.00 $8,584.00 $8,547.00 $8,510.00 $8,473.00 $8,436.00 $8,399.00 $8,362.00

56 0.233% $8,621.00 $8,584.00 $8,547.00 $8,510.00 $8,473.00 $8,436.00 $8,399.00 $8,362.00 $8,325.00 $8,288.00

57 0.231% $8,547.00 $8,510.00 $8,473.00 $8,436.00 $8,399.00 $8,362.00 $8,325.00 $8,288.00 $8,251.00 $8,214.00

58 0.229% $8,473.00 $8,436.00 $8,399.00 $8,362.00 $8,325.00 $8,288.00 $8,251.00 $8,214.00 $8,177.00 $8,140.00

59 0.227% $8,399.00 $8,362.00 $8,325.00 $8,288.00 $8,251.00 $8,214.00 $8,177.00 $8,140.00 $8,103.00 $8,066.00

60 0.225% $8,325.00 $8,288.00 $8,251.00 $8,214.00 $8,177.00 $8,140.00 $8,103.00 $8,066.00 $8,029.00 $7,992.00

61 0.223% $8,251.00 $8,214.00 $8,177.00 $8,140.00 $8,103.00 $8,066.00 $8,029.00 $7,992.00 $7,955.00 $7,918.00

62 0.221% $8,177.00 $8,140.00 $8,103.00 $8,066.00 $8,029.00 $7,992.00 $7,955.00 $7,918.00 $7,881.00 $7,844.00

63 0.219% $8,103.00 $8,066.00 $8,029.00 $7,992.00 $7,955.00 $7,918.00 $7,881.00 $7,844.00 $7,807.00 $7,770.00

64 0.217% $8,029.00 $7,992.00 $7,955.00 $7,918.00 $7,881.00 $7,844.00 $7,807.00 $7,770.00 $7,733.00 $7,696.00

65 0.215% $7,955.00 $7,918.00 $7,881.00 $7,844.00 $7,807.00 $7,770.00 $7,733.00 $7,696.00 $7,659.00 $7,622.00

Total $3,700,000.00

66 0.213% $7,881.00 $7,844.00 $7,807.00 $7,770.00 $7,733.00 $7,696.00 $7,659.00 $7,622.00 $7,585.00 $7,548.00

67 0.211% $7,807.00 $7,770.00 $7,733.00 $7,696.00 $7,659.00 $7,622.00 $7,585.00 $7,548.00 $7,511.00 $7,474.00

68 0.209% $7,733.00 $7,696.00 $7,659.00 $7,622.00 $7,585.00 $7,548.00 $7,511.00 $7,474.00 $7,437.00 $7,400.00

69 0.207% $7,659.00 $7,622.00 $7,585.00 $7,548.00 $7,511.00 $7,474.00 $7,437.00 $7,400.00 $7,363.00 $7,326.00

70 0.205% $7,585.00 $7,548.00 $7,511.00 $7,474.00 $7,437.00 $7,400.00 $7,363.00 $7,326.00 $7,289.00 $7,252.00

71 0.203% $7,511.00 $7,474.00 $7,437.00 $7,400.00 $7,363.00 $7,326.00 $7,289.00 $7,252.00 $7,215.00 $7,178.00

72 0.201% $7,437.00 $7,400.00 $7,363.00 $7,326.00 $7,289.00 $7,252.00 $7,215.00 $7,178.00 $7,141.00 $7,104.00

73 0.199% $7,363.00 $7,326.00 $7,289.00 $7,252.00 $7,215.00 $7,178.00 $7,141.00 $7,104.00 $7,067.00 $7,030.00

74 0.197% $7,289.00 $7,252.00 $7,215.00 $7,178.00 $7,141.00 $7,104.00 $7,067.00 $7,030.00 $6,993.00 $6,956.00

75 0.195% $7,215.00 $7,178.00 $7,141.00 $7,104.00 $7,067.00 $7,030.00 $6,993.00 $6,956.00 $6,919.00 $6,882.00

76 0.193% $7,141.00 $7,104.00 $7,067.00 $7,030.00 $6,993.00 $6,956.00 $6,919.00 $6,882.00 $6,845.00 $6,808.00

77 0.191% $7,067.00 $7,030.00 $6,993.00 $6,956.00 $6,919.00 $6,882.00 $6,845.00 $6,808.00 $6,771.00 $6,734.00
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78 0.189% $6,993.00 $6,956.00 $6,919.00 $6,882.00 $6,845.00 $6,808.00 $6,771.00 $6,734.00 $6,697.00 $6,660.00

79 0.187% $6,919.00 $6,882.00 $6,845.00 $6,808.00 $6,771.00 $6,734.00 $6,697.00 $6,660.00 $6,623.00 $6,586.00

80 0.185% $6,845.00 $6,808.00 $6,771.00 $6,734.00 $6,697.00 $6,660.00 $6,623.00 $6,586.00 $6,549.00 $6,512.00

81 0.183% $6,771.00 $6,734.00 $6,697.00 $6,660.00 $6,623.00 $6,586.00 $6,549.00 $6,512.00 $6,475.00 $6,438.00

82 0.181% $6,697.00 $6,660.00 $6,623.00 $6,586.00 $6,549.00 $6,512.00 $6,475.00 $6,438.00 $6,401.00

83 0.179% $6,623.00 $6,586.00 $6,549.00 $6,512.00 $6,475.00 $6,438.00 $6,401.00 $6,364.00

84 0.177% $6,549.00 $6,512.00 $6,475.00 $6,438.00 $6,401.00 $6,364.00 $6,327.00

85 0.175% $6,475.00 $6,438.00 $6,401.00 $6,364.00 $6,327.00 $6,290.00

86 0.173% $6,401.00 $6,364.00 $6,327.00 $6,290.00 $6,253.00

87 0.171% $6,327.00 $6,290.00 $6,253.00 $6,216.00

88 0.169% $6,253.00 $6,216.00 $6,179.00

89 0.167% $6,179.00 $6,142.00

90 0.165% $6,105.00


